

**BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. RAKESH S/O MAHENDER
SINGH (Baba Haridas Nagar)**

05.10.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused in person.

At request, put up for appraisal of status of settlement,
if any / for further proceedings on **05.02.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
05.10.2024